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Event #1

held September 26, 2015
Dooly's Portland, Dartmouth

1st Andrew Simon
2nd Richard Young
3rd Bill MacPherson
4th Ryan Kendall
5th,6th Francis Isaac
Jeff Saulnier
7th,8th Mark Yeo

Chris Simmons
9th-12th Bruce Lilly

Nick Villano

Peter Kabatay

Nick Kaiser
13th-16th Randy Demont

Brett Little

Leo Sanchez

Brian White
17th-24th  Justin D'Eon

Shawn Fequet

Bill Martin

Wayne Bishop

Terrence Sylliboy

JR Ross

Craig Teal

Terry Maclnnis
25th-32nd  Kris Dunbar

Jen Ross

Derek Sloan

Mike MacAlpine

Wek Augustine

Lynne Palmer

Joe McKay

Mike Cullymore
33rd-36th  Deb MacPherson

Bob Massia

Ken Isaac

Christa Cormier

NOVA SCOTIA §

2015-16 CSNS OPEN 9-BALL RANKING

36 players

PTS
100

Money
$250
$200
$130

$90
$60
$60
$40
$40



