

2015-16 CSNS OPEN 9-BALL RANKING Event #1

held September 26, 2015 Dooly's Portland, Dartmouth		36 players	36 players	
		PTS	Money	
1st	Andrew Simon	100	\$250	
2nd	Richard Young	90	\$200	
3rd	Bill MacPherson	80	\$130	
4th	Ryan Kendall	70	, \$90	
5th,6th	Francis Isaac	60	, \$60	
ŕ	Jeff Saulnier	60	\$60	
7th,8th	Mark Yeo	50	, \$40	
ŕ	Chris Simmons	50	\$40	
9th-12th	Bruce Lilly	40	·	
	Nick Villano	40		
	Peter Kabatay	40		
	Nick Kaiser	40		
13th-16th	Randy Demont	30		
	Brett Little	30		
	Leo Sanchez	30		
	Brian White	30		
17th-24th	Justin D'Eon	20		
	Shawn Fequet	20		
	Bill Martin	20		
	Wayne Bishop	20		
	Terrence Sylliboy	20		
	JR Ross	20		
	Craig Teal	20		
	Terry MacInnis	20		
25th-32nd	Kris Dunbar	10		
	Jen Ross	10		
	Derek Sloan	10		
	Mike MacAlpine	10		
	Wek Augustine	10		
	Lynne Palmer	10		
	Joe McKay	10		
	Mike Cullymore	10		
33rd-36th	Deb MacPherson	5		
	Bob Massia	5		
	Ken Isaac	5		
	Christa Cormier	5		